
DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OFJULY 2010 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID6193P10/08 Skid mounted Press Single 05.02.10 2 1 1 Yes 7904419/KID/08 Ravi 12.26 05.15.2011

of 15.12.2009 Diesel Engine  Ravi Bros, Guwahati  Watertech of 02.07.2010 Brothers,

driven Drench- Engineers Guwahati

ing Pump Set Pvt Ltd,

Kolkata

KID6882P10/08 Skid mounted Press Single 26.03.10 4  : Ravi Bros, Guwahati : Varat Pump Yes 7904427/KID/08 Flowmore 23.27 02.28.2011

of 09.02.2010 Diesel Engine : Flowmore Pvt Ltd., & Machinery of 08.07.2010 Pvt Ltd.,

driven Drench- Gurgaon Pvt Ltd., Gurgaon

ing Pump Set Kolkata

: Watertech

Engineers

Pvt Ltd.,

Kolkata

KID6201P10/02 Float cum Press Single 05.02.10 2 : Unitek Project & None Yes 7904431/KID/02 Unitek 31.29 12.15.2010

of 15.12.2009 Boost Charger Systems, Guwahati of 08.07.2010 Projects

: Dubas Engg P & Systems,

Ltd., Bangalore Guwahati

KID4357P10/04 Double Girder Press Single 15.09.09 7 : Plicare Crane Mfg : Bramhapu- Yes 7904445/KID/04 Multiton 21.7 12.15.2010

of 23.07.2009 Electric Co.,Kolkata tra of 19.07.2010 Equipments

Overhead : Sureka Enterprise, Commerce Pvt Ltd.,

Crane Kolkata & Trade, Ankleshwar

: Pull-Mac Mech & Sibsagar

Structural Works, : Machinex,

Ghaziabad Kolkata

: Multiton Equipments : Mono Tech

Pvt Ltd., Ankleshwar Engineers

Pvt Ltd.,

Ghaziabad

KID6200P10/09 4D Press Single 05.03.10 1 Philips Electronics None Yes 7904471/KID/09 Philips 48.00 11.15.2010

of 15.12.2009 Ultrasound India Limited, of 30.07.2010 Electronics

Machine Kolkata India Ltd.,

Kolkata


